
BSE/205                                              6th October, 2023 

 

To, 

BSE Ltd. 

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 509470 
 

 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) 

Regulations, 2018 for the period 1st July, 2023 to 30th September, 2023. 

 

 

This is to certify that the details of securities dematerialised during the aforesaid period, as 

required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 as 

enclosed have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are 

listed. 

 

Kindly take the same on your records. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For Bombay Oxygen Investments Limited 

 

 

 
 

Sangeeta Rohit Naik 

Company Secretary 

 

Encl: as above 

 

 



DATE:

To,

SRL

No.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/08/2023 

DEMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 

HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 

 

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 

REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 

THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JULY'2023

REMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

CDSL

51990Asian Paints Limited 1 0

324Automobile Corporation Of Goa 

Limited

 2 0

300Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

807Basf India Limited 4 0

497Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

0Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 7 0

20Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 8 0

1195Ceat Limited 9 0

400Chembond Chemicals Limited 10 0

100Dhruv Estates Ltd 11 0

300Ecoplast Limited 12 0

222Forbes & Co Ltd 13 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 14 0

45Gokak Textiles Limited 15 0

958Gol Offshore Ltd 16 0

200Grindwell Norton Ltd 17 0

25Hemisphere Properties India Limited 18 0

11000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 19 0

100Honeywell Automation India Limited 20 0

265Huhtamaki India Limited 21 0

950Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 22 0



11240Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 23 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 24 0

20Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 25 0

500Nelco Limited 26 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 27 0

4172Pidilite Industries Ltd 28 0

600Rallis India Limited 29 0

10Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 30 0

280Siemens Limited 31 0

3195Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 32 0

1906SKF India Limited 33 0

79Summit Securities Limited 34 0

200Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 35 0

9533Tata Chemicals Limited 36 0

660Tata Coffee Limited 37 0

30Tata Communications Limited 38 0

1478Tata Consultancy Services Limited 39 0

25631Tata Consumer Products Limited 40 0

5800Tata Elxsi Ltd 41 0

248Tata Investment Corporation  

Limited

 42 0

317Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 

Shares

 43 0

57001Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 

Shares

 44 0

700Tata Steel Long Products Limited 45 0

1033110Tata Steel Ltd 46 0

2393Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 

Limited

 47 0

50Tayo Rolls Limited 48 0

100451The Tata Power Company Limited 49 0

4136The Tinplate Company Of India 

Limited

 50 0

1157Thomas Cook (India) Limited 51 0

41640Titan Company Limited 52 0

2210Trent Limited 53 0

156Trf Limited 54 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 55 0

3020Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 56 0

11200Voltas Limited 57 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 58 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



DATE:

To,

SRL

No.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/08/2023

DEMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 

HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 

 

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 

REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 

THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   JULY'2023

REMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

NSDL

32830Asian Paints Limited 1 0

1303Automobile Corporation Of Goa 

Limited

 2 0

400Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

3506Basf India Limited 4 0

795Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

300Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 7 0

0Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 

Ltd

 8 0

2Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 9 0

40Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 10 0

1771Ceat Limited 11 0

920Chembond Chemicals Limited 12 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 13 0

100Ecoplast Limited 14 0

459Forbes & Co Ltd 15 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 16 0

27Gokak Textiles Limited 17 0

1605Gol Offshore Ltd 18 0

9800Grindwell Norton Ltd 19 0

756Hemisphere Properties India Limited 20 0

15750Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 21 0

217Honeywell Automation India Limited 22 0



655Huhtamaki India Limited 23 0

1950Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 24 0

2180Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 25 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 26 0

3560Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 27 0

2140Nelco Limited 28 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 29 0

8022Pidilite Industries Ltd 30 0

2370Rallis India Limited 31 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 32 0

9491Siemens Limited 33 0

2085Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 34 0

2576SKF India Limited 35 0

98Summit Securities Limited 36 0

100Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 37 0

22649Tata Chemicals Limited 38 0

83390Tata Coffee Limited 39 0

898Tata Communications Limited 40 0

4601Tata Consultancy Services Limited 41 25

61333Tata Consumer Products Limited 42 0

9100Tata Elxsi Ltd 43 0

282Tata Investment Corporation  

Limited

 44 0

273Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 

Shares

 45 0

62970Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 

Shares

 46 0

2500Tata Steel Long Products Limited 47 0

971370Tata Steel Ltd 48 0

3264Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 

Limited

 49 0

590Tayo Rolls Limited 50 0

146992The Tata Power Company Limited 51 0

2387The Tinplate Company Of India 

Limited

 52 0

420Thomas Cook (India) Limited 53 0

80340Titan Company Limited 54 20

24690Trent Limited 55 0

245Trf Limited 56 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 57 0

1346Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 58 0

46611Voltas Limited 59 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 60 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



SUBJECT : CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74 (5) FOR THE MONTH ENDED 31/07/2023

01/08/2023

DEAR SIR/ MADAM ,

To,

DATE :

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE DETAILS OF SECURITIES DEMATERIALISED / 
REMATERIALISED DURING THE AFORESAID PERIOD , AS REQUIRED UNDER REGULATION 
74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, HAVE BEEN 
FURNISHED TO ALL STOCK EXCHANGES WHERE THE SHARES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED
Marathon Futurex, Unit No 2501 25th flr,
A-Wing, Mafatlal Mills Compound,
N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1  0  0 Aramusk Infrastructure Investments Ltd

2  51990  0 Asian Paints Limited

3  324  0 Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited

4  300  0 Bal Pharma Limited

5  807  0 Basf India Limited

6  497  0 Bayer Cropscience Limited

7  0  0 Bdh Industries Limited

8  0  0 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd

9  0  0 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts Ltd

10  0  0 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd

11  20  0 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd

12  1195  0 Ceat Limited

13  400  0 Chembond Chemicals Limited

14  100  0 Dhruv Estates Ltd

15  300  0 Ecoplast Limited

16  222  0 Forbes & Co Ltd

17  0  0 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited

18  45  0 Gokak Textiles Limited

19  958  0 Gol Offshore Ltd

20  200  0 Grindwell Norton Ltd

21  25  0 Hemisphere Properties India Limited

22  11000  0 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd

23  100  0 Honeywell Automation India Limited

24  265  0 Huhtamaki India Limited

25  950  0 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited

26  11240  0 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

27  0  0 Jeet Machine Tools Limited

28  20  0 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

29  500  0 Nelco Limited

30  0  0 Parekh Aluminex Ltd

31  4172  0 Pidilite Industries Ltd

32  600  0 Rallis India Limited

33  10  0 Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd

34  280  0 Siemens Limited

PAGE : 1 OUT OF 2
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35  3195  0 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

36  1906  0 SKF India Limited

37  79  0 Summit Securities Limited

38  200  0 Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

39  9533  0 Tata Chemicals Limited

40  660  0 Tata Coffee Limited

41  30  0 Tata Communications Limited

42  1478  0 Tata Consultancy Services Limited

43  25631  0 Tata Consumer Products Limited

44  5800  0 Tata Elxsi Ltd

45  248  0 Tata Investment Corporation  Limited

46  317  0 Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares

47  57001  0 Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares

48  700  0 Tata Steel Long Products Limited

49  1033110  0 Tata Steel Ltd

50  2393  0 Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited

51  50  0 Tayo Rolls Limited

52  100451  0 The Tata Power Company Limited

53  4136  0 The Tinplate Company Of India Limited

54  1157  0 Thomas Cook (India) Limited

55  41640  0 Titan Company Limited

56  2210  0 Trent Limited

57  156  0 Trf Limited

58  0  0 Valecha Engineering Limited

59  3020  0 Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

60  11200  0 Voltas Limited

61  0  0 Winro Commercial (India) Ltd

THANKING YOU,

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

PAGE : 2 OUT OF 2
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DATE:

To,

SRL

No.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/09/2023

DEMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 

HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 

 

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 

REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 

THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   AUGUST'2023

REMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

CDSL

6880Asian Paints Limited 1 0

721Automobile Corporation Of Goa 

Limited

 2 0

0Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

525Basf India Limited 4 0

1872Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

0Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 7 0

21Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 8 0

858Ceat Limited 9 0

0Chembond Chemicals Limited 10 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 11 0

100Ecoplast Limited 12 0

217Forbes & Co Ltd 13 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 14 0

75Gokak Textiles Limited 15 0

0Gol Offshore Ltd 16 0

3000Grindwell Norton Ltd 17 0

165Hemisphere Properties India Limited 18 0

3000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 19 0

0Honeywell Automation India Limited 20 0

850Huhtamaki India Limited 21 0

418Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 22 0



20720Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 23 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 24 0

23780Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 25 0

960Nelco Limited 26 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 27 0

16Pidilite Industries Ltd 28 0

0Rallis India Limited 29 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 30 0

2735Siemens Limited 31 0

1250Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 32 0

772SKF India Limited 33 0

149Summit Securities Limited 34 0

460Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 35 0

8621Tata Chemicals Limited 36 0

1080Tata Coffee Limited 37 0

30Tata Communications Limited 38 0

656Tata Consultancy Services Limited 39 0

37435Tata Consumer Products Limited 40 0

4500Tata Elxsi Ltd 41 0

1562Tata Investment Corporation  

Limited

 42 0

25Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 

Shares

 43 0

31701Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 

Shares

 44 0

450Tata Steel Long Products Limited 45 0

304880Tata Steel Ltd 46 0

2492Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 

Limited

 47 0

150Tayo Rolls Limited 48 0

73942The Tata Power Company Limited 49 0

905The Tinplate Company Of India 

Limited

 50 0

9560Thomas Cook (India) Limited 51 0

34960Titan Company Limited 52 0

14750Trent Limited 53 0

206Trf Limited 54 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 55 0

2310Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 56 0

11300Voltas Limited 57 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 58 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



DATE:

To,

SRL

No.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

01/09/2023

DEMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 

HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 

 

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 

REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 

THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   AUGUST'2023

REMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

NSDL

25750Asian Paints Limited 1 0

336Automobile Corporation Of Goa 

Limited

 2 0

2300Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

1036Basf India Limited 4 0

3141Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

300Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 7 0

0Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 

Ltd

 8 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 9 0

30Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 10 0

752Ceat Limited 11 0

0Chembond Chemicals Limited 12 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 13 0

100Ecoplast Limited 14 0

150Forbes & Co Ltd 15 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 16 0

85Gokak Textiles Limited 17 0

518Gol Offshore Ltd 18 0

600Grindwell Norton Ltd 19 0

408Hemisphere Properties India Limited 20 0

9000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 21 0

590Honeywell Automation India Limited 22 0



7135Huhtamaki India Limited 23 0

1950Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 24 0

51300Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 25 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 26 0

10440Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 27 0

480Nelco Limited 28 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 29 0

6218Pidilite Industries Ltd 30 0

10Rallis India Limited 31 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 32 0

8351Siemens Limited 33 0

2885Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 34 0

5404SKF India Limited 35 0

170Summit Securities Limited 36 0

100Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 37 0

22572Tata Chemicals Limited 38 0

20050Tata Coffee Limited 39 0

208Tata Communications Limited 40 0

9412Tata Consultancy Services Limited 41 0

56944Tata Consumer Products Limited 42 0

9300Tata Elxsi Ltd 43 0

4069Tata Investment Corporation  

Limited

 44 0

900Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 

Shares

 45 0

86879Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 

Shares

 46 0

1160Tata Steel Long Products Limited 47 0

519930Tata Steel Ltd 48 0

5977Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 

Limited

 49 0

600Tayo Rolls Limited 50 0

153767The Tata Power Company Limited 51 0

1479The Tinplate Company Of India 

Limited

 52 0

350Thomas Cook (India) Limited 53 0

132420Titan Company Limited 54 0

44140Trent Limited 55 0

565Trf Limited 56 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 57 0

3189Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 58 0

23891Voltas Limited 59 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 60 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



SUBJECT : CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74 (5) FOR THE MONTH ENDED 31/08/2023

01/09/2023

DEAR SIR/ MADAM ,

To,

DATE :

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE DETAILS OF SECURITIES DEMATERIALISED / 
REMATERIALISED DURING THE AFORESAID PERIOD , AS REQUIRED UNDER REGULATION 
74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, HAVE BEEN 
FURNISHED TO ALL STOCK EXCHANGES WHERE THE SHARES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED
Marathon Futurex, Unit No 2501 25th flr,
A-Wing, Mafatlal Mills Compound,
N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1  0  0 Aramusk Infrastructure Investments Ltd

2  6880  0 Asian Paints Limited

3  721  0 Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited

4  0  0 Bal Pharma Limited

5  525  0 Basf India Limited

6  1872  0 Bayer Cropscience Limited

7  0  0 Bdh Industries Limited

8  0  0 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd

9  0  0 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts Ltd

10  0  0 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd

11  21  0 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd

12  858  0 Ceat Limited

13  0  0 Chembond Chemicals Limited

14  0  0 Dhruv Estates Ltd

15  100  0 Ecoplast Limited

16  217  0 Forbes & Co Ltd

17  0  0 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited

18  75  0 Gokak Textiles Limited

19  0  0 Gol Offshore Ltd

20  3000  0 Grindwell Norton Ltd

21  165  0 Hemisphere Properties India Limited

22  3000  0 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd

23  0  0 Honeywell Automation India Limited

24  850  0 Huhtamaki India Limited

25  418  0 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited

26  20720  0 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

27  0  0 Jeet Machine Tools Limited

28  23780  0 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

29  960  0 Nelco Limited

30  0  0 Parekh Aluminex Ltd

31  16  0 Pidilite Industries Ltd

32  0  0 Rallis India Limited

33  0  0 Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd

34  2735  0 Siemens Limited
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35  1250  0 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

36  772  0 SKF India Limited

37  149  0 Summit Securities Limited

38  460  0 Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

39  8621  0 Tata Chemicals Limited

40  1080  0 Tata Coffee Limited

41  30  0 Tata Communications Limited

42  656  0 Tata Consultancy Services Limited

43  37435  0 Tata Consumer Products Limited

44  4500  0 Tata Elxsi Ltd

45  1562  0 Tata Investment Corporation  Limited

46  25  0 Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares

47  31701  0 Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares

48  450  0 Tata Steel Long Products Limited

49  304880  0 Tata Steel Ltd

50  2492  0 Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited

51  150  0 Tayo Rolls Limited

52  73942  0 The Tata Power Company Limited

53  905  0 The Tinplate Company Of India Limited

54  9560  0 Thomas Cook (India) Limited

55  34960  0 Titan Company Limited

56  14750  0 Trent Limited

57  206  0 Trf Limited

58  0  0 Valecha Engineering Limited

59  2310  0 Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

60  11300  0 Voltas Limited

61  0  0 Winro Commercial (India) Ltd

THANKING YOU,

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD

PAGE : 2 OUT OF 2
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DATE:

To,

SRL

No.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

03/10/2023

DEMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 

HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 

 

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 

REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 

THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   SEPTEMBER'2023

REMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

CDSL

10050Asian Paints Limited 1 0

121Automobile Corporation Of Goa 

Limited

 2 0

0Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

4837Basf India Limited 4 0

342Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

700Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 7 0

20Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 8 0

585Ceat Limited 9 0

400Chembond Chemicals Limited 10 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 11 0

100Ecoplast Limited 12 0

1577Forbes & Co Ltd 13 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 14 0

118Gokak Textiles Limited 15 0

154Gol Offshore Ltd 16 0

2400Grindwell Norton Ltd 17 0

140Hemisphere Properties India Limited 18 0

3000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 19 0

105Honeywell Automation India Limited 20 0

0Huhtamaki India Limited 21 0

401Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 22 0



20740Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 23 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 24 0

1960Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 25 0

300Nelco Limited 26 0

0Nuvama Wealth Management Limited 27 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 28 0

2640Pidilite Industries Ltd 29 0

1200Rallis India Limited 30 0

0Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 31 0

2361Siemens Limited 32 0

170Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 33 0

1790SKF India Limited 34 0

78Summit Securities Limited 35 0

300Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 36 0

9302Tata Chemicals Limited 37 0

1530Tata Coffee Limited 38 0

150Tata Communications Limited 39 0

1780Tata Consultancy Services Limited 40 0

22728Tata Consumer Products Limited 41 0

8100Tata Elxsi Ltd 42 0

143Tata Investment Corporation  

Limited

 43 0

237Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 

Shares

 44 0

35142Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 

Shares

 45 0

1100Tata Steel Long Products Limited 46 0

387910Tata Steel Ltd 47 0

3538Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 

Limited

 48 0

550Tayo Rolls Limited 49 0

75261The Tata Power Company Limited 50 0

492The Tinplate Company Of India 

Limited

 51 0

660Thomas Cook (India) Limited 52 0

57160Titan Company Limited 53 0

10800Trent Limited 54 0

121Trf Limited 55 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 56 0

7360Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 57 0

23640Voltas Limited 58 0

0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 59 0



ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



DATE:

To,

SRL

No.
NAME OF THE COMPANY

03/10/2023

DEMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

BSE

PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS

25TH FLOOR

DALAL STREET

FORT MUMBAI 400023

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DEAR SIR/MADAM,

WE HAVE RECEIVED THE FOLLOWING QUANTITY OF SHARES FOR DEMATERIALISATION AND THE

EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATES COVERED BY THE SAID SHARES HAVE BEEN MUTILATED / CANCELLED AND 

HAVE SUBSTITUTED THE NAME OF NSDL/CDSL AS THE REGISTERED OWNER AS

PER DETAILS ON THE ENCLOSED FLOPPY/STATEMENT.

SUBJECT: REGULATION 74(5) OF SEBI  (DEPOSITORIES & PARTICIPANTS,2018) 

 

WE ARE THE REGISTRARS TO THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES IN THE DEPOSITORY MODE AS PER ABOVE 

REGULATION, WE HEREBY SUBMIT ON BEHALF OF OUR FOLLOWING CLIENT COMPANIES AND US AND CERTIFY 

THAT DURING THE MONTH OF   SEPTEMBER'2023

REMAT TRANSACTED 

QUANTITY

NSDL

58650Asian Paints Limited 1 0

190Automobile Corporation Of Goa 

Limited

 2 0

100Bal Pharma Limited 3 0

1900Basf India Limited 4 0

1546Bayer Cropscience Limited 5 0

0Bdh Industries Limited 6 0

0Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd 7 0

0Blue Green Constructions & Invsts 

Ltd

 8 0

2Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd 9 0

116Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd 10 0

1431Ceat Limited 11 0

1520Chembond Chemicals Limited 12 0

0Dhruv Estates Ltd 13 0

200Ecoplast Limited 14 0

197Forbes & Co Ltd 15 0

0Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited 16 0

178Gokak Textiles Limited 17 0

1400Gol Offshore Ltd 18 0

2700Grindwell Norton Ltd 19 0

875Hemisphere Properties India Limited 20 0

9000Hindustan Construction Co Ltd 21 0

490Honeywell Automation India Limited 22 0



3465Huhtamaki India Limited 23 0

1300Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited 24 0

44170Ion Exchange (India) Ltd 25 0

0Jeet Machine Tools Limited 26 0

16480Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd 27 0

1660Nelco Limited 28 0

0Nuvama Wealth Management Limited 29 0

0Parekh Aluminex Ltd 30 0

28188Pidilite Industries Ltd 31 0

2160Rallis India Limited 32 0

17Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd 33 0

12240Siemens Limited 34 0

4505Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd 35 0

1492SKF India Limited 36 0

136Summit Securities Limited 37 0

0Sunshield Chemicals Ltd 38 0

20451Tata Chemicals Limited 39 0

5490Tata Coffee Limited 40 0

810Tata Communications Limited 41 0

7173Tata Consultancy Services Limited 42 0

66046Tata Consumer Products Limited 43 0

15000Tata Elxsi Ltd 44 0

342Tata Investment Corporation  

Limited

 45 0

710Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary 

Shares

 46 0

65596Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary 

Shares

 47 0

2350Tata Steel Long Products Limited 48 0

733070Tata Steel Ltd 49 0

8853Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) 

Limited

 50 0

150Tayo Rolls Limited 51 0

239879The Tata Power Company Limited 52 0

4111The Tinplate Company Of India 

Limited

 53 0

15144Thomas Cook (India) Limited 54 0

90260Titan Company Limited 55 0

11200Trent Limited 56 0

370Trf Limited 57 0

0Valecha Engineering Limited 58 0

3205Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd 59 0

35210Voltas Limited 60 0



0Winro Commercial (India) Ltd 61 0

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD



SUBJECT : CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 74 (5) FOR THE MONTH ENDED 30/09/2023

03/10/2023

DEAR SIR/ MADAM ,

To,

DATE :

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE DETAILS OF SECURITIES DEMATERIALISED / 
REMATERIALISED DURING THE AFORESAID PERIOD , AS REQUIRED UNDER REGULATION 
74(5) OF SEBI (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, HAVE BEEN 
FURNISHED TO ALL STOCK EXCHANGES WHERE THE SHARES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED
Marathon Futurex, Unit No 2501 25th flr,
A-Wing, Mafatlal Mills Compound,
N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1  0  0 Aramusk Infrastructure Investments Ltd

2  10050  0 Asian Paints Limited

3  121  0 Automobile Corporation Of Goa Limited

4  0  0 Bal Pharma Limited

5  4837  0 Basf India Limited

6  342  0 Bayer Cropscience Limited

7  700  0 Bdh Industries Limited

8  0  0 Beta-Kappa Investments Ltd

9  0  0 Blue Green Constructions & Invsts Ltd

10  0  0 Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd

11  20  0 Bombay Oxygen Investments Ltd

12  585  0 Ceat Limited

13  400  0 Chembond Chemicals Limited

14  0  0 Dhruv Estates Ltd

15  100  0 Ecoplast Limited

16  1577  0 Forbes & Co Ltd

17  0  0 Galaxy Cloud Kitchens Limited

18  118  0 Gokak Textiles Limited

19  154  0 Gol Offshore Ltd

20  2400  0 Grindwell Norton Ltd

21  140  0 Hemisphere Properties India Limited

22  3000  0 Hindustan Construction Co Ltd

23  105  0 Honeywell Automation India Limited

24  0  0 Huhtamaki India Limited

25  401  0 Ingersoll-Rand (India) Limited

26  20740  0 Ion Exchange (India) Ltd

27  0  0 Jeet Machine Tools Limited

28  1960  0 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

29  300  0 Nelco Limited

30  0  0 Nuvama Wealth Management Limited

31  0  0 Parekh Aluminex Ltd

32  2640  0 Pidilite Industries Ltd

33  1200  0 Rallis India Limited

34  0  0 Saraswati Commercial (India) Ltd
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35  2361  0 Siemens Limited

36  170  0 Siyaram Silk Mills Ltd

37  1790  0 SKF India Limited

38  78  0 Summit Securities Limited

39  300  0 Sunshield Chemicals Ltd

40  9302  0 Tata Chemicals Limited

41  1530  0 Tata Coffee Limited

42  150  0 Tata Communications Limited

43  1780  0 Tata Consultancy Services Limited

44  22728  0 Tata Consumer Products Limited

45  8100  0 Tata Elxsi Ltd

46  143  0 Tata Investment Corporation  Limited

47  237  0 Tata Motors Limited - 'A' Ordinary Shares

48  35142  0 Tata Motors Limited - Ordinary Shares

49  1100  0 Tata Steel Long Products Limited

50  387910  0 Tata Steel Ltd

51  3538  0 Tata Teleservices (Maharashtra) Limited

52  550  0 Tayo Rolls Limited

53  75261  0 The Tata Power Company Limited

54  492  0 The Tinplate Company Of India Limited

55  660  0 Thomas Cook (India) Limited

56  57160  0 Titan Company Limited

57  10800  0 Trent Limited

58  121  0 Trf Limited

59  0  0 Valecha Engineering Limited

60  7360  0 Vinyl Chemicals (India) Ltd

61  23640  0 Voltas Limited

62  0  0 Winro Commercial (India) Ltd

THANKING YOU,

ASST. VICE PRESIDENT

ASHWINI KOTHARE

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

For TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD
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